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MDM Jena HFL

Fechter (anwesend, alphabetisch - 28)

Name Vorname

BERNERT Ramon
BIELER Martin
BRAATZ Eric
DOROW Carsten
GUNTHER Hans
HAFNER Nico
HEROLD Jakob
HERRLICH Ronny
HOFFMANN Henry
HUFNAGL Johannes
JUNGE Rick Justin
KARMANN Johannes
KLEPZIG Philipp
KLUGE Peter
LANGHAMMER Tom
LOBEL Janek
MICHLENZ Oscar
MULLER Robert
NEUMANN Paul
NIKOLEIZIG Holger
OSSA Benedict
PETERS Richard-Francis
PIETSCH Lewis
PRECHT Michel
PRECHT Oliver
PRECHTL Hanns
RICHTER Tilman
STANEK Michael

Verein

FC LEIPZIG

FC SCHKEUDITZ

TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT
FSCJENA E.V.
DRESDENER FC 1998 E.V.
PSV WEIMAR

PSV WEIMAR

FC LEIPZIG

PSV WEIMAR
FSCJENAE.V.

FSC NORDHAUSEN
FSCJENA E.V.

FC SCHKEUDITZ

FC LEIPZIG

FC SCHKEUDITZ
FSCJENA E.V.

FC LEIPZIG

FC SCHKEUDITZ
DRESDENER FC 1998 E.V.
FSC NORDHAUSEN
DRESDENER FC 1998 E.V.
PSV WEIMAR

FC SCHKEUDITZ

TUS OSTERBURG WEIDA
TUS OSTERBURG WEIDA
NURNBERGER FC

TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT
FSCJENA E.V.

Geburt Lizenz

31/5/1990
11/6/1997
5/12/1990
21/7/1957
15/3/1996
9/1/1997
29/3/1995
2/5/1990
17/6/1997
30/1/1983
31/10/1996
12/3/1990
1/7/1996
3/6/1997
18/9/1991
14/6/1988
28/2/1982
2/3/1996
27/1/1996
28/6/1995
30/3/1996
31/7/1997
15/5/1996
28/5/1991
6/1/1993
3/6/1943
14/2/1998
7/5/1982
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1  0:00
Kampfleiter : ROSE

MDM Jena HFL

Tobias

Kampfleiter : KAMRATOWSKI

HOFFMANN Henry
MICHLENZ Oscar
BRAATZ Eric
NEUMANN Paul
HUFNAGL Johannes
KLEPZIG Philipp

Runde Nr2 0:00
Kampfleiter : STANEK

PRECHT Michel
JUNGE Rick Justin
PRECHTL Hanns
KARMANN Johannes
PIETSCH Lewis

Runde Nr3  0:00
Kampfleiter : SHANDLER

OSSA Benedict
PRECHT Oliver
STANEK Michael
PETERS Richard-Francis
MULLER Robert
BERNERT Ramon

Runde Nr4 0:00

LOBEL Janek
BIELER Martin
NIKOLEIZIG Holger
GUNTHER Hans
HERRLICH Ronny
HEROLD Jakob

Runde Nr 5 0:00
Kampfleiter : MEIBGEIER

HAFNER Nico
RICHTER Tilman
KLUGE Peter
DOROW Carsten
LANGHAMMER Tom

PSV WEIMAR

FC LEIPZIG

TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT
DRESDENER FC 1998 E.
FSCJENAE.V.

FC SCHKEUDITZ

Thomas

TUS OSTERBURG WEID
FSC NORDHAUSEN
NURNBERGER FC
FSCJENAE.V.

FC SCHKEUDITZ

Petr

DRESDENER FC 1998 E.
TUS OSTERBURG WEID
FSCJENAE.V.

PSV WEIMAR

FC SCHKEUDITZ

FC LEIPZIG

FSCJENAE.V.

FC SCHKEUDITZ

FSC NORDHAUSEN
DRESDENER FC 1998 E.
FC LEIPZIG

PSV WEIMAR

Anton

PSV WEIMAR

TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT
FC LEIPZIG
FSCJENAE.V.

FC SCHKEUDITZ
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GT Platz
14 4
3 6
25 1
8 5
19 3
20 2
GT Platz
17 1
11 4
6 5
16 3
17 2
GT Platz
20 2
15 3
25 1
8 6
14 5
11 4
GT Platz
25 1
16 5
9 6
21 2
15 4
23 3
GT Platz
14 3
17 2
11 5
18 1
13 4
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Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname S/G Index GT PL Verein
1 STANEK Michael 1.000 21 25 Q FSC JENA E.V.
2  BRAATZ Eric 1.000 19 25 Q TSG HALLE-NEUSTA
3 LOBEL Janeck 1.000 14 25 Q FSC JENA E.V.
4 KLEPZIG Philipp 0.800 12 20 Q FC SCHKEUDITZ
5 OSSA Benedict 0.800 10 20 Q DRESDENER FC 1998
6 GUNTHER Hans 0.800 7 21 Q DRESDENER FC 1998
7 PRECHT Michel 0.750 8 17 Q TUS OSTERBURG WE
8 DOROW Carsten 0.750 7 18 Q FSC JENA E.V.
9 PIETSCH Lewis 0.750 7 17 Q FC SCHKEUDITZ
10 RICHTER Tilman 0.750 5 17 Q TSG HALLE-NEUSTA
11 HEROLD Jakob 0.600 8 23 Q PSV WEIMAR
12 PRECHT Oliver 0.600 5 15 Q TUS OSTERBURG WE
13 HUFNAGL Johannes 0.600 4 19 Q FSC JENA E.V.
14 KARMANN Johannes 0.500 4 16 Q FSCJENA E.V.
15 HAFNER Nico 0.500 -3 14 Q PSV WEIMAR
16 HOFFMANN Henry 0.400 -3 14 Q PSV WEIMAR
17 HERRLICH Ronny 0.400 -8 15 Q FC LEIPZIG
18 BERNERT Ramon 0.400 -10 11 Q FC LEIPZIG
19 LANGHAMMER Tom 0.250 -3 13 Q FC SCHKEUDITZ
20 JUNGE Rick Justin 0.250 -6 11 Q FSC NORDHAUSEN
20 KLUGE Peter 0.250 -6 11 Q FC LEIPZIG
22  PRECHTL Hanns 0.250 -13 6 Q NURNBERGER FC
23 BIELER Martin 0.200 -5 16 Q FC SCHKEUDITZ
24 MULLER Robert 0.200 -10 14 Q FC SCHKEUDITZ
25 NEUMANN Paul 0.200 -10 8 Q DRESDENER FC 1998
26 NIKOLEIZIG Holger 0.000 -16 9 Q FSC NORDHAUSEN
27 PETERS Richard-Francis  0.000 -16 8 Q PSV WEIMAR
28 MICHLENZ Oscar 0.000 -22 3 Q FC LEIPZIG



Direktausscheidung mit 32

MDM HFL

1 STANEK Michae FSC JENA
STANEK Michae
32
STANEK Michae
17 HERRLICH Ron  FC LEIPZI 15/4
HOFFMANN He
16 HOFFMANN He PSV WEI 15/5
STANEK Michae
9 PIETSCH Lewis FC SCHK 15/10
PIETSCH Lewis
24 MULLER Robert FC SCHK 15/7
PIETSCH Lewis
25 NEUMANN Paul DRESDE 15/10
NEUMANN Paul
8 DOROW Carsten FSC JENA 15/8
5 OSSA Benedict DRESDE
OSSA Benedict
28 MICHLENZ Osc  FC LEIPZI 14/2
PRECHT Oliver
21 KLUGE Peter FC LEIPZI 12/7
PRECHT Oliver
12 PRECHT Oliver TUS OST 15/3
PRECHT Oliver
13 HUFNAGL Joha FSC JENA 15/9
HUFNAGL Joha
20 JUNGE Rick Just FSC NOR 15/10
KLEPZIG Philip
29 15/13
KLEPZIG Philip
4 KLEPZIG Philip FC SCHK
3 LOBEL Janek FSC JENA
LOBEL Janek
30
KARMANN Joh
19 LANGHAMME FC SCHK 15/12
KARMANN Joh
14 KARMANN Joh  FSC JENA 15/4
KARMANN Joh
11 HEROLD Jakob PSV WEI 14/12
HEROLD Jakob
22 PRECHTL Hann NURNBE 15/6
HEROLD Jakob
27 PETERS Richard PSV WEI 15/11
GUNTHER Hans
6 GUNTHER Hans DRESDE 15/6
7 PRECHT Michel TUS OST
PRECHT Michel
26 NIKOLEIZIG Ho FSC NOR 15/7
PRECHT Michel
23 BIELER Martin FC SCHK 15/4
BIELER Martin
10 RICHTER Tilma TSG HAL 15/10
BRAATZ Eric
15 HAFNER Nico PSV WEI 15/9
BERNERT Ramo
18 BERNERT Ramo FC LEIPZI 15/6
BRAATZ Eric
31 15/6
BRAATZ Eric
2 BRAATZ Eric TSG HAL
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MDM Jena HFL

Viertelfinale
1 STANEK Michae FSC JENA
STANEK Michae
8 PIETSCH Lewis FC SCHK 15/10
STANEK Michae
5 PRECHT Oliver TUS OST 15/8
PRECHT Oliver
4 KLEPZIG Philip FC SCHK 15/9
BRAATZ Eric
3 KARMANN Joh FSC JENA 15/11
KARMANN Joh
6 HEROLD Jakob PSV WEI 14/12
BRAATZ Eric
7 PRECHT Michel TUS OST 15/9
BRAATZ Eric
2 BRAATZ Eric TSG HAL 15/9
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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz
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Name Vorname

BRAATZ Eric
STANEK Michael
KARMANN Johannes
PRECHT Oliver
KLEPZIG Philipp
PRECHT Michel
PIETSCH Lewis
HEROLD Jakob
LOBEL Janek

OSSA Benedict
GUNTHER Hans
HUFNAGL Johannes
HOFFMANN Henry
BERNERT Ramon
BIELER Martin
NEUMANN Paul
DOROW Carsten
RICHTER Tilman
HAFNER Nico
HERRLICH Ronny
LANGHAMMER Tom
JUNGE Rick Justin
KLUGE Peter
PRECHTL Hanns
MULLER Robert
NIKOLEIZIG Holger
PETERS Richard-Francis
MICHLENZ Oscar

MDM Jena HFL

Verein

TSG HALLE-NEUSTA
FSCJENAE.V.
FSCJENAE.V.

TUS OSTERBURG WE
FC SCHKEUDITZ
TUS OSTERBURG WE
FC SCHKEUDITZ
PSV WEIMAR
FSCJENAE.V.
DRESDENER FC 1998
DRESDENER FC 1998
FSCJENAE.V.

PSV WEIMAR

FC LEIPZIG

FC SCHKEUDITZ
DRESDENER FC 1998
FSCJENAE.V.

TSG HALLE-NEUSTA
PSV WEIMAR

FC LEIPZIG

FC SCHKEUDITZ
FSC NORDHAUSEN
FC LEIPZIG
NURNBERGER FC

FC SCHKEUDITZ
FSC NORDHAUSEN
PSV WEIMAR

FC LEIPZIG

Bundesland

ST

TH
TH
TH
SN
TH
SN
TH
TH
SN
SN
TH
TH
SN
SN
SN
TH
ST

TH
SN
SN
TH
SN
BY
SN
TH
TH
SN

Geburt

5/12/1990
7/5/1982
12/3/1990
6/1/1993
1/7/1996
28/5/1991
15/5/1996
29/3/1995
14/6/1988
30/3/1996
15/3/1996
30/1/1983
17/6/1997
31/5/1990
11/6/1997
27/1/1996
21/7/1957
14/2/1998
9/1/1997
2/5/1990
18/9/1991
31/10/1996
3/6/1997
3/6/1943
2/3/1996
28/6/1995
31/7/1997
28/2/1982



